
Pachet materiale de intretinere

I.D.: 64068874

Data publicarii	08.12.21	Coduri CPV	50000000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 679,37 RON - 679,37 RON

Descriere: Racord flexibil 3X18.49=55.47; Robinet 1/2 2X12.61=25.22; Rezerva WC 2X142.86=285.72; Baterii sanitare 2X54.62=109.24; Perlator baterie 10X3.36=33.60; Robinet 2X33.61=67.22; Dobluri 5X0.42=2.10; Bec cu led 10X10.08=100.80
